2005 Mitsubish Fuso
Berryman 13
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AEROZHANCE
Name - Code  Berry 13 ’,," AeroHance.com

2005 Mitsubishi FUSO  swe  5.7%

Baseline Miles 1,439 14.35 avg mpg Miles Driven Annually 28,467
11.12 adjusted for anamolous Projected Annual Savings

With Pods 3,110 15.17 avg mpg Gallons of Fuel (Diesel) 74

$ 3.74 avg price per gallon $$$$ Savings $ 275.25

CO2 Reduction (Ibs) 1,646
date orice per ga $dollar odom fuel fill mi since  mileage cumulativenulative fue average Baseline
gallons miles gallons mpg No Pods

3/16/2018 $3.97 $38.48 2316.8

3/19/2018 $3.699 $45.75 2535.5 12.369 218.7 17.6813 218.7 12.369 17.68130002 mixed city/fwy
3/22/2018 $3.699 $57.41 2717.9 15.521 182.4 11.75182 401.1 27.89 14.38149875 mixed city/fwy
3/23/2018 $3.699 $72.93 2886 19.716 168.1  8.52607 569.2 47.606 11.95647607 mixed city/fwy
3/26/2018 $3.699 $69.59 3075.1 18.814 189.1 10.05103 758.3 66.42 11.41674195 mixed city/fwy
3/28/2018 $3.697 $53.61 3216.9 14.499 141.8 9.779985 900.1 80.919 11.12346915 mixed city/fwy
900.1 80.919 11.12346915 mixed city/fwy

4/3/2018 $3.699 $71.51 3755.3 19.331 538.4 27.85164 1438.5 100.25 14.34912718
14.34912718 avg - baseline

$370.80 100.25 $3.70 avg per gallon price
With Pods
4/7/2018 $45.34 8458

4/8/2018 $3.699 $46.10 8575 12.464 117 9.387035 117 12.464  9.38703466 mixed city/fwy
4/11/2018 $3.799  $63.00 8843 16.584 268 16.16015 385 29.048 13.25392454 mixed city/fwy
4/12/2018 $3.799  $38.70 8928 10.188 85 8.343149 470 39.236 11.97879498 mixed city/fwy
4/15/2018 $3.799  $43.32 9177 11.404 249 21.83444 719 50.64 14.19826224 mixed city/fwy
4/18/2018 $3.499 $60.39 9362 17.26 185 10.71842 904 67.9 13.31369661 mixed city/fwy
4/19/2018 $3.799 $48.78 9477 12.839 115 8.957084 1019 80.739  12.6209143 mixed city/fwy

4/24/2018 $3.791 $78.78 9860 20.78 383 18.43118 1402 101.519 13.81022272

$3.799  $35.81 9985 9.425 125 13.2626 1527 110.944 13.76370061

26-Apr $3.799  $35.61 10075 9.374 90 9.601024 1617 120.318 13.43938563

30-Apr $3.799 $50.67 10436 13.337 361 27.06756 1978 133.655  14.7992967

3-May $3.799 $47.59 10660 12.527 224 17.88138 2202 146.182  15.0634141

4-May $3.799 $36.49 10776 9.604 116  12.0783 2318 155.786 14.87938582

7-May $3.899 $65.89 11103 16.899 327 19.35026 2645 172.685 15.31690651

11-May $3.899 $62.30 11408 15.979 305 19.08755 2950 188.664 15.63626341
13-May $3.899  $63.67 11568 16.33 160 9.797918 3110  204.994 15.17117574 avg with Pods

Total $777.10 204.994 $3.79 avg per 5.73% as a percentage

3.744798 avg per gallon price
11.74392 gallons of fuel SAVED!
$44.52 $$$ SAVED!
263 Ibs CO2 reduced during term of test

Projected Annual Savings
73.50075 gallons of fuel
$278.63 $$$
1646 Ibs CO2




